SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

ISIN: DKO0060696300

Overview

2024/08/09 22:26:56

WKN:

Price

13.70 EUR

Difference (2] 0.15% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN DK0060696300
Symbol STG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,172 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

13.64 EUR (230)
13.76 EUR (230)
13.70 EUR
13.70 EUR
13.58 EUR
13.68 EUR
13.66204 EUR
137

1,871.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060696300&ID_NOTATION=428125529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fa9e5fc9d827784ac15dc51a1aa1cb81c7c24206e017d163851d6f43cb8fecb&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0c8aced5c10838f64&time=1723498674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8695ddd6e6bcfcb00b3f79b601a0503f45fc3f6535ce7f42c95340bf3973d0a4&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4353fe7988344c18b&time=1723498674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c58aff03127318296325768d48cd1c9d150dbd0b19866bb7d1ebad49457b5e25&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=767dbe1177ebbe099&time=1723498674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=897dabc034ed9c40a7271c4d6fc86074a15711db767cdfdc9bddb3132ef56de3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e9d2af26bceb8dfa5&time=1723498674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71d74cb9596f60984f23115aeb2940c345b6aacc2a2884b7c1f332ab41c75f44&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=244d06455c740fcc6&time=1723498674&tool=RSC

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

Details

2024/08/09 22:26:56

Price
13.70 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.15% (0.02)

ISIN DK0060696300
Symbol STG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,172 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.64 EUR (230)
Ask (Ask size) 13.76 EUR (230)
Open 13.70 EUR
High 13.70 EUR
Low 13.58 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.68 EUR
VWAP 13.66204 EUR
Volume (pcs) 137
Trading volume 1,871.70
Number of trades 7
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -19.55%  -1555% -
Perf (abs.)  -3.30 -2.50 -
Beta 0.07 0.13 0.21
Volatility 30.13 25.88 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

13.46 EUR (706
13.51 EUR (591
13.99 EUR (766
14.91 EUR (517
17.50 EUR (2024/01/09
12.68 EUR (2024/06/10
17.50 EUR (2024/01/09
12.68 EUR (2024/06/10

All listings for SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/

Time

22:26

16:25

17:20

08:11

16:55

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
13.70 EUR 0.00 7
13.54 EUR 0.00 8
101.80 DKK 9.01 277
13.60 EUR 0.00 2
101.55 DKK 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=428125529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154425070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153222681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306151174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154877119

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

08:22

17:11

19:31

21:43

13.46 EUR

14.55 USD

13.58 EUR

13.64 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154877119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153719578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157226606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344045995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154587361

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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